1 Jaspyr
2 Ben
3 Ben

#4 Non HC - 21 teams

1 Dakota
2 Jenny

3 Michelle
4 Dakota
5 Michelle

#8HC - 37 teams

1 Sharon
2 Lance
3 Kylie

4 Kylie

5 Clint

6 Edward
7 Trevor
8 Chris

1 Braydon
2 Bethanie
3 Braydon
4 Violet

5 Violet

6 Bethanie
7 Braydon

1 Edward
2 Warren
3 Chris

4 Chris

5 Warren
6 Edward
7 Darren
8 Michelle
9 Michelle

1 Michelle
2 Edward
3 Edward
4 Warren
5 Lesa

6 Darren
7 Jenny

8 Clint

9 Bethanie

Peel Ranch Sorting January 2021

#10 Beginner Youth RH - 14 teams

Hooper
Cahill
Cahill

Poulton
Manning
Cahill
Poulton
Cahill

Fletcher
Ford
Gaiger
Gaiger
Fletcher
Baker
Jeffery
Hooper

Ford
Moore
Ford
Moore
Moore
Moore
Ford

All Levels HC - 42 teams

Baker
Bartlett Torr
Hooper
Hooper
Bartlett Torr
Baker
Manning
Cahill

Cahill

Western Heritage All Levels - 40 teams

Kerle

Baker
Baker
Bartlett Torr
Sibley
Manning
Manning
Fletcher
Moore

Maree
Dakota
Amanda
Sally
Dakota

Jenny
Trevor
Lesa
Trevor
Sharon
Warren
Darren
Darren

#10 Beginner Ranch Hand HC (1 cap Sorter) - 31 teams

Bethanie
Emma
Lacey
Amanda
Darren
Jessica
Lance

Warren
Clint
Cathy
Darren
Cathy
Sharon
Lesa
Lesa
Amanda

Dakota
Warren
Clint
Darren
Sally
Dakota
Lesa
Eric
Cathy

Price
Poulton
Watts
Williams
Poulton

Manning
Jeffery
Sibley
Jeffery
Fletcher
Bartlett Torr
Manning
Manning

Moore
Moore
Ford
Watts
Manning
Moore
Ford

Bartlett Torr
Fletcher
Neale
Manning
Neale
Fletcher
Sibley

Sibley

Watts

Poulton
Bartlett Torr
Fletcher
Manning
Williams
Poulton
Sibley
Parminter
Neale

POINTS
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AMOUNT
WON

56.00

113.00
76.00

167.00
100.00
67.00

62.00
14.00
25.00

189.00
113.00
76.00

180.00
108.00
72.00

TOTAL
CATTLE
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TOTAL
TIME

108.8
92.91
110.92

78.59
57.46
53.01

321
50.06

108.89
108.24
105.85
106.08
111.16
113.12
104.55

57.53

103.47
106.03
109.82
58.38
47.18
49.8
52.32

95.1
72.29
53.87
54.91
57.43
48.64
54.98
35.85
51.29

91.62
58.11
56.33
59.39
53.17
54.38
57.02

36.9
54.57



